
(Amount in ₹)

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed 

Amount of 
claim 

admitted 
Nature of claim

Whether 
related 
party ?

% voting 
share

in CoC, if
applicable

1 Amit Mohta 11 May 2021 21,66,517          16,28,960          Employees claims -               -                     -               -                  -                     5,37,557        

2 Amesh Sudhakar Dharmale 13 May 2021 13,20,860          13,20,860          Employees claims -               -                     -               -                  -                     -                 

3 Deepak Kumar Shivhare 12 June 2021 3,89,679            -                      Employees claims -               -                     -               -                  -                     3,89,679        

4 Prakash Devrukhkar 10 May 2021 6,00,000            -                      Employees claims -               -                     -               -                  -                     6,00,000        

5 Kunal Panchamiya 13 May 2021 3,42,145            3,42,145            Employees claims -               -                     -               -                  -                     -                 

6 Mukul Chopra 18 May 2021 6,95,399            6,95,399            Employees claims -               -                     -               -                  -                     -                 

7 Maruti Pashte 18 May 2021 95,008               80,000               Employees claims -               -                     -               -                  -                     15,008           

8 Sudhir Naikwadi 20 May 2021 3,63,039            2,25,000            Employees claims -               -                     -               -                  -                     1,38,039        

9 Seema Bedi 21 May 2021 48,87,127          37,41,430          Employees claims -               -                     -               -                  -                     11,45,697      

10 Jayesh Khandelwal 22 May 2021 12,87,906          8,35,816            Employees claims -               -                     -               -                  -                     4,52,090        

11 Veeral Vakharia 22 May 2021 21,85,500          15,37,450          Employees claims -               -                     -               -                  -                     6,48,050        

12 Kruti Khandelwal 22 May 2021 3,87,885            -                      Employees claims -               -                     -               -                  -                     3,87,885        

13 Abbasali Ookabhoy 22 May 2021 52,74,233          47,82,034          Employees claims -               -                     -               -                  -                     4,92,199        

Total 1,99,95,298      1,51,89,094      -                    48,06,204     

Annexure - 6

Details of claim admitted 
Amount
of claim

not
admitted

* 72 Forms received from Roselet - marked to IRP by mistake, was meant for internal review of Roselet and REDPL

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues that 

may be set- 
off

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks , if 
any

Sl. 
No.

Name of  Employees

Details of claim received 
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Name of the Corporate Debtor : - Radius Estates and Developers Private Limited       Date of commencement of CIRP - 30/04/2021        List of creditors as on -15/12/2021




